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Anlage
Auf Fronberg 9/1, 72355 Schémberg

Sportwart/in
Probst, Jirgen
probstjuergen@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Maus, Daniela
T 0160-95936942 Maus.dani@t-online.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Daniela Maus; T 07427922799

m 0160-95936942; Maus.dani@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Degen, Robin
Schmuck, Lukas

Eith, Johannes
Zweigart, Lian
Knaisch, Cedrik
Ordowski, Jacob

Kunz, Philipp

Senn, Leon
Gerstenberger, Bastian
Seifriz, Sophia
Grether, Kilian

Wier, Luana

13 Aleksandrova, Gergana

© 00N Ul WN PP

PR
N R O
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11305613
11210982
11216057
11305553
11208884
11210981
11307596
11208836
11307594
21206834
11404917
21305952
21305950

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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